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NAME (Last, First)

Title/Rank

Dept.

(Based on 1.0 FTE, FY
unless noted)

%
Change

Actual
FTE

Effective
(Indicate end
date if temp)

Basis

. CHANGES

A. Coaches

Hiatt, Adam, MS

FR: Head Men's Basketball
Coach; Instructor; Asst. AD for
Concessions and Athletic
Operations

TO: No change

HPER/Men's Basketball

64,553

65,844

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

Morrell, Charles K. BS

FR: Athletic Director; Head
Football Coach; Instructor
TO: No change

HPER/Football/Athletics

98,896

100,874

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

Solomon, Brian M. Div.

FR: Head Volleyball Coach;
Instructor; Asst. AD for
Academic Success and
Compliance

TO: No change

HPER/Volleyball

58,510

59,680

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

VanDyke, Carly L. BA

FR: Head Women's Basketball
Coach; Instructor; Asst AD for
Ticket Operations

TO: No change

HPER/Women's
Basketball

64,553

65,844

2.00%

1/1/2017

annual

B. Administrators/Professionals

Abbott, Douglas EdD

FR: Provost/Vice Chancellor,
Academic and Student Affairs;
Professor

TO: No change

Administration; Bus & Info
Tech

130,960

133,579

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

Hartline, Beverly K. PhD

FR: Vice Chancellor for
Research; Dean of the
Graduate School; Professor
TO: No change

Research; Graduate
School

117,821

120,177

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

McClafferty, Joseph BS

FR: Vice Chancellor for
Development and University
Relations; President, Montana
Tech Foundation

TO: No change

Administration; Montana
Tech Foundation

119,780

122,176

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

Peterson, Margaret BS

FR: Vice Chancellor,
Adminstration & Finance
TO: No change

Administration

101,344

103,371

2.00%

1.00

1/1/2017

annual

Annual Ajustment per BOR
Guidelines:

A. Definition: An annual
percentage or flat dollar
amount salary increase, at least
in part intended to be
distributed equally among
eligible employees.

B. Amount: The Board of
Regents shall establish the
amount of any across-the-board
adjustment.
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