ITEM 174-1500-R0117, Staff; Montana Tech of The University of Montana January 12, 2017								
NAME (Last, First)	Title/Rank	Dept.	BASE (Based on 1.0 FTE, FY unless noted)		% Change	Actual FTE	Effective (Indicate end date if temp)	Basis
I. CHANGES					e			
A. Coaches								
Hiatt, Adam, MS	FR: Head Men's Basketball Coach; Instructor; Asst. AD for Concessions and Athletic Operations TO: No change	HPER/Men's Basketball	64,553	65,844	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
Morrell, Charles K. BS	FR: Athletic Director; Head Football Coach; Instructor TO: No change	HPER/Football/Athletics	98,896	100,874	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
Solomon, Brian M. Div.	FR: Head Volleyball Coach; Instructor; Asst. AD for Academic Success and Compliance TO: No change	HPER/Volleyball	58,510	59,680	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
VanDyke, Carly L. BA	FR: Head Women's Basketball Coach; Instructor; Asst AD for Ticket Operations TO: No change	HPER/Women's Basketball	64,553	65,844	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
B. Administrators/Professionals	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I		1				
Abbott, Douglas EdD	FR: Provost/Vice Chancellor, Academic and Student Affairs; Professor TO: No change	Administration; Bus & Info Tech	130,960	133,579	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
Hartline, Beverly K. PhD	FR: Vice Chancellor for Research; Dean of the Graduate School; Professor TO: No change	Research; Graduate School	117,821	120,177	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
McClafferty, Joseph BS	FR: Vice Chancellor for Development and University Relations; President, Montana Tech Foundation TO: No change	Administration; Montana Tech Foundation	119,780	122,176	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
Peterson, Margaret BS	FR: Vice Chancellor, Adminstration & Finance TO: No change	Administration	101,344	103,371	2.00%	1.00	1/1/2017	annual
Annual Ajustment per BOR Guidelines:	 A. Definition: An annual percentage or flat dollar amount salary increase, at least in part intended to be distributed equally among eligible employees. B. Amount: The Board of Regents shall establish the amount of any across-the-board adjustment. 							